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www.offroadproracing it~ www.federmoto.it SJLUNIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ponte a Egola 9/10 luglio 2016 ) e
n i oS
onte a Egola uglio . mcmtiming
Finali MX Junior Rd 1 85 Junior - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position 10/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 02:02.092 17:18:04.751 6 02:02.865 17:18:08.645
Po.1-#8VIANO A. - KTM
8 02:41.303 17:20:46.054 7 02:26.877 17:20:35.522
1 02:02.655 17:04:34.115
2 02:01.198 17:06:35.313 Po.5 - #77 BERTIN R. - KTM Po. 9 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM
3 02:39.527 17:09:14.840 1 02:05.613 17:04:49.759 1 02:05.331 17:04:43.259
4 04:12.218 17:13:27.058 2 02:11.484 17:07:01.243 2 02:03.642 17:06:46.901
5 02:00.082 17:15:27.140 3 02:02.715 17:09:03.958 3 03:04.077 17:09:50.978
6 02:01.011 17:17:28.151 4 03:35.065 17:12:39.023 4 02:02.850 17:11:53.828
7 02:30.862 17:19:59.013 5 02:03.801 17:14:42.824 5 02:21.491 17:14:15.319
8 01:59.160 17:21:58.173 6 02:28.061 17:17:10.885 6 02:22.884 17:16:38.203
7 02:01.457 17:19:12.342
Po. 2 - # 49 CASSIBBA G. - Husqvarna Po. 10 - # 24 MAZZANTINI T. - KTM
8 02:29.812 17:21:42.154
1 02:03.875 17:04:27.432 1 02:03.234 17:04:48.834
2 02:04.321 17:06:31.753 Po. 6 - # 90 VANTAGGIATO M. - KTM 2 05:26.048 17:10:14.882
3 03:17.841 17:09:49.594 1 02:02.959 17:04:33.004 3 02:03.355 17:12:18.237
4 02:00.524 17:11:50.118 2 02:08.674 17:06:41.678 4 04:48.395 17:17:06.632
5 02:00.552 17:13:50.670 3 02:04.753 17:08:46.431 5 02:03.154 17:19:09.786
6 02:04.180 17:15:54.850 4 02:44.770 17:11:31.201
Po. 11 - # 95 PAGLIONICO M. - KTM
7 02:00.302 17:17:55.152 5 02:02.073 17:13:33.274
1 02:09.255 17:04:57.628
8 02:24.447 17:20:19.599 6 02:13.881 17:15:47.155
2 02:05.387 17:07:03.015
7 02:30.214 17:18:17.369
Po. 3 - #130 GIMM D. - KTM 3 02:05.337 17:09:08.352
8 02:17.384 17:20:34.753
1 02:03.994 17:04:39.578 4 05:25.711 17:14:34.063
2 02:01.681 17:06:41.259 Po. 7 - # 20 ROSSI A. - KTM 5 02:04.079 17:16:38.142
3 02:16.862 17:08:58.121 1 02:02.201 17:06:28.286 6 02:25.992 17:19:04.134
4 02:03.393 17:11:01.514 2 02:03.469 17:08:31.755 7 02:05.356 17:21:09.490
5 02:23.380 17:13:24.894 3 02:04.720 17:10:36.475
Po. 12 - # 199 BINDIR. - TM
6 03:14.733 17:16:39.627 4 02:02.877 17:12:39.352
1 02:09.752 17:05:12.183
7 02:00.386 17:18:40.013 5 02:04.162 17:14:43.514
2 02:05.513 17:07:17.696
8 02:13.667 17:20:53.680 6 04:02.339 17:18:45.853
3 02:29.877 17:09:47.573
7 02:05.766 17:20:51.619
Po. 4 - #399 LADINI A. - KTM 4 02:42.008 17:12:29.581
1 02:03.078 17:04:28.783 Po. 8 - # 71 BENNATI M. - KTM 5 02:06.906 17:14:36.487
2 02:00.833 17:06:29.616 1 02:05.246 17:04:48.146 6 02:07.001 17:16:43.488
3 03:16.978 17:09:46.594 2 02:02.656 17:06:50.802 7 02:48.278 17:19:31.766
4 02:04.550 17:11:51.144 3 04:18.584 17:11:09.386 8 02:07.455 17:21:39.221
5 02:00.701 17:13:51.845 4 02:03.641 17:13:13.027
6 02:10.814 17:16:02.659 5 02:52.753 17:16:05.780
Fastest lap: 01:59.160
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it~ www.federmoto.it SJLINIOR dussi 0585125«
Ponte a Egola 9/10 luglio 2016 . imomtining
Finali MX Junior Rd 1 85 Junior - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position 10/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 13 - # 18 CROSAE. - KTM Po. 17 - # 51 LINTOZZI D. - KTM Po. 21 - # 36 GERLINI L. - Husqvarna
1 02:10.545 17:05:02.782 1 02:09.868 17:05:00.089 1 02:09.808 17:05:35.084
2 02:06.773 17:07:09.555 2 02:07.149 17:07:07.238 2 04:15.640 17:09:50.724
3 03:23.725 17:10:33.280 3 02:09.416 17:09:16.654 3 02:43.805 17:12:34.529
4 02:07.927 17:12:41.207 4 02:14.587 17:11:31.241 4 02:07.995 17:14:42.524
5 02:05.559 17:14:46.766 5 02:07.689 17:13:38.930 5 04:17.214 17:18:59.738
6 04:05.630 17:18:52.396 6 02:13.067 17:15:51.997 6 02:09.015 17:21:08.753
7 02:15.127 17:21:07.523 7 03:20.299 17:19:12.296
Po. 22 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. - KTM
8 02:07.545 17:21:19.841
Po. 14 - # 53 PIAI S. - KTM 1 02:10.491 17:04:57.800
1 02:09.167 17:04:55.716 Po. 18 - # 79 SALVINI N. - Husqvarna 2 02:08.169 17:07:05.969
2 02:07.370 17:07:03.086 1 02:20.384 17:05:34.544 3 02:09.920 17:09:15.889
3 03:58.878 17:11:01.964 2 02:10.130 17:07:44.674 4 02:08.003 17:11:23.892
4 02:06.175 17:13:08.139 3 02:07.903 17:09:52.577 5 02:10.674 17:13:34.566
5 02:05.673 17:15:13.812 4 02:33.654 17:12:26.231 6 02:08.678 17:15:43.244
6 03:33.869 17:18:47.681 5 03:57.234 17:16:23.465 7 02:09.647 17:17:52.891
7 02:05.559 17:20:53.240 6 02:07.225 17:18:30.690 8 02:40.383 17:20:33.274
7 02:26.708 17:20:57.398
Po. 15 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM Po. 23 - # 40 BRILLI A. - KTM
1 02:19.491 17:05:53.422 Po. 19 - # 111 TURAGLIO N. - KTM 1 02:14.917 17:05:30.104
2 02:17.242 17:08:10.664 1 03:05.318 17:06:37.144 2 02:27.403 17:07:57.507
3 02:09.808 17:10:20.472 2 02:10.555 17:08:47.699 3 02:10.378 17:10:07.885
4 02:10.297 17:12:30.769 3 02:07.520 17:10:55.219 4 02:41.678 17:12:49.563
5 02:07.763 17:14:38.532 4 02:36.322 17:13:31.541 5 04:40.558 17:17:30.121
6 02:06.463 17:16:44.995 5 03:16.539 17:16:48.080 6 02:09.206 17:19:39.327
7 03:17.566 17:20:02.561 6 02:07.254 17:18:55.334 7 02:42.105 17:22:21.432
8 02:08.505 17:22:11.066 7 02:30.562 17:21:25.896
Po. 24 - # 120 CAPUZZO A. - Kawasaki
Po. 16 - # 511 SCHIOCHET A. - KTM Po. 20 - # 48 MANCIN N. - KTM 1 02:15.006 17:05:54.480
1 02:12.580 17:05:09.560 1 02:10.015 17:05:14.926 2 02:12.072 17:08:06.552
2 02:17.831 17:07:27.391 2 02:08.246 17:07:23.172 3 02:42.216 17:10:48.768
3 03:32.036 17:10:59.427 3 02:38.094 17:10:01.266 4 02:10.935 17:12:59.703
4 02:07.120 17:13:06.547 4 03:43.924 17:13:45.190 5 02:41.556 17:15:41.259
5 02:12.858 17:15:19.405 5 02:10.976 17:15:56.166 6 03:19.863 17:19:01.122
6 02:07.401 17:17:26.806 6 02:07.553 17:18:03.719 7 02:09.543 17:21:10.665
7 04:03.219 17:21:30.025 7 02:46.095 17:20:49.814
Fastest lap: 01:59.160
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it~ www.federmoto.it SJLUNIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ponte o Egala 9/10 lugi 2016 ) o
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Finali MX Junior Rd 1 85 Junior - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position 10/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 02:11.122 17:04:55.119 5 02:13.767 17:16:15.140
Po. 25 - # 102 MARINI S. - KTM
2 02:26.764 17:07:21.883 6 02:14.488 17:18:29.628
1 03:27.255 17:07:04.192
3 03:37.534 17:10:59.417 7 02:16.471 17:20:46.099
2 02:12.247 17:09:16.439
4 02:14.250 17:13:13.667
3 02:09.764 17:11:26.203 Po. 34 - # 113 BELTRAMO F. - KTM
4 02:24.088 17:13:50.291 Po.30-#13 ARICO'E. - KTM 1 02:13.933 17:06:00.212
5 04:54.173 17:18:44.464 1 02:13.965 17:05:25.057 2 02:20.421 17:08:20.633
6 02:20.732 17:21:05.196 2 02:12.704 17:07:37.761 3 02:34.524 17:10:55.157
3 02:14.256 17:09:52.017 4 03:59.326 17:14:54.483
Po. 26 - # 214 FALSETTI F. - KTM
4 04:24.725 17:14:16.742 5 02:19.590 17:17:14.073
1 02:14.197 17:05:37.462
5 02:11.510 17:16:28.252 6 02:24.336 17:19:38.409
2 02:10.619 17:07:48.081
6 02:12.157 17:18:40.409 7 02:28.776 17:22:07.185
3 02:10.607 17:09:58.688
7 02:17.057 17:20:57.466
4 02:10.391 17:12:09.079 Po. 35 - # 797 VICINIR. - KTM
5 02:09.907 17:14:18.986 Po. 31 - # 12 ROSATI L. - Husqvarna 1 02:18.131 17:05:44.957
6 02:10.025 17:16:29.011 1 02:18.353 17:06:12.380 2 02:18.406 17:08:03.363
7 02:12.191 17:18:41.202 2 03:14.245 17:09:26.625 3 05:27.219 17:13:30.582
8 02:17.956 17:20:59.158 3 02:20.878 17:11:47.503 4 02:14.066 17:15:44.648
4 02:16.080 17:14:03.583 5 02:38.857 17:18:23.505
Po. 27 - # 15 RUSSO M. - KTM
5 02:11.905 17:16:15.488 6 02:21.655 17:20:45.160
1 02:14.024 17:05:57.507
6 02:40.853 17:18:56.341
2 02:28.691 17:08:26.198 Po. 36 - # 4 MENEGHELLO G. - Kawasaki
7 02:59.387 17:21:55.728
3 02:16.090 17:10:42.288 1 02:18.897 17:05:56.698
4 02:09.961 17:12:52.249 Po. 32 - # 218 CARDINALI A. - Husqvarna 2 02:15.151 17:08:11.849
5 03:18.690 17:16:10.939 1 02:20.666 17:06:02.014 3 03:26.833 17:11:38.682
6 02:10.902 17:18:21.841 2 02:17.899 17:08:19.913 4 02:27.508 17:14:06.190
7 02:11.648 17:20:33.489 3 02:15.126 17:10:35.039 5 02:14.828 17:16:21.018
4 02:14.414 17:12:49.453 6 02:14.545 17:18:35.563
Po. 28 - # 114 TORTOMASI A. - Yamaha
5 02:33.299 17:15:22.752 7 02:57.510 17:21:33.073
1 02:15.913 17:05:23.951
6 02:12.707 17:17:35.459
2 02:25.720 17:07:49.671 Po. 37 - # 112 CATINELLO G. - Husqvarna
7 02:35.429 17:20:10.888
3 03:24.338 17:11:14.009 1 02:16.740 17:06:12.649
8 02:13.948 17:22:24.836
4 02:16.938 17:13:30.947 2 02:41.137 17:08:53.786
5 02:38.731 17:16:09.678 Po. 33 - #321 POLIZZI M. - KTM 3 04:46.952 17:13:40.738
6 02:09.976 17:18:19.654 1 02:18.896 17:06:10.254 4 02:16.627 17:15:57.365
7 02:28.341 17:20:47.995 2 02:17.450 17:08:27.704 5 02:51.810 17:18:49.175
3 03:15.341 17:11:43.045 6 02:28.350 17:21:17.525
Po. 29 - # 273 FLARER M. - Husqvarna
4 02:18.328 17:14:01.373
Fastest lap: 01:59.160
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it~ www.federmoto.it SJLINIOR dussi 0585125«
. TechnoMouss}a ;5; 5
Ponte a Egola 9/10 luglio 2016 N— imomtining
Finali MX Junior Rd 1 85 Junior - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position 10/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 38 - # 544 TUGNOLO T. - Husqvarna
1 02:19.128 17:05:28.827
2 02:18.511 17:07:47.338
3 02:17.792 17:10:05.130
4 02:17.099 17:12:22.229
5 05:36.185 17:17:58.414
6 02:17.279 17:20:15.693
Po. 39 - # 464 PASSAGGIO D. - KTM
1 02:29.602 17:05:59.060
2 02:20.116 17:08:19.176
3 02:46.444 17:11:05.620
4 02:20.207 17:13:25.827
5 02:49.141 17:16:14.968
6 04:36.084 17:20:51.052
Po. 40 - # 69 ROMANO S. - KTM
1 02:32.413 17:06:23.088
2 02:22.452 17:08:45.540
3 02:45.296 17:11:30.836
4 03:58.476 17:15:29.312
5 02:21.597 17:17:50.909
6 02:52.658 17:20:43.567
Po. 41 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M. - KTM
1 02:36.160 17:06:33.701
2 02:38.893 17:09:12.594
3 02:44.303 17:11:56.897
4 04:26.141 17:16:23.038
5 02:46.241 17:19:09.279
6 02:51.385 17:22:00.664
Fastest lap: 01:59.160
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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